www.arestech.com.tw | Email: sales@arestech.com.tw
Modular Design
Embedded
      Computing
IP Grade
              Panel PC
IP Grade
    Touch Display
Ordering Information
Part No.                                                                       Description
 SB-5825B
Description
1 x SB-5825B
  Part No.                                 Description
EA-PS-90W12VM12xx-0010 Adapter AC/DC 12V 7.5A 90W with M12 Connector (EU)
EA-PS-90W12VM12xx-0110 Adapter AC/DC 12V 7.5A 90W with M12 Connector (US)
AKT-HDMI2IP67 IP67 Connector to HDMI Cable, 2m
AKT-USB2M12 M12 Connector to 2-port USB2.0 Cable, 2m
AKT-2COM2M12 M12 Connector to 2-port DB9 Cable, 2m
AKT-LAN2M12 M12 Connector to LAN Cable, 2m
AWD-WF010 Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/BT5.0 (2T2R) + 2 IP66 Antennas (Dual Band), M.2 2230
AWD-4G003 4G(LTE) EG25-G + 2 Antennas, Full Size (for Global)
Full System IP66 Waterproof Box PC with Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 Processor 225U
SB-5825B